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THURSDAY, 11.01.2024.
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Hour ‘O_NQ_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00112039/CFR  |VARAZDIN ISTR.1961 2.60|3.35]2.55[4.004.00|7.75|7.75[1.911.702.70 | 2.50| 3.90 | 3.201.87 | 6.25[1.87 | 6.25| 1.57 | 1.87[2.20 | 2.20
15:00111160[ETH 1 |ET.INSUR. DIRE DAWA 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.103.70|2.25|7.75]2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25
15:30{11876/CFR  |ZURICH HAMBURGER 3.15/3.70|1.95|5.00/3.00)8.50|5.30|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|4.20 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.00|1.67 |4.70]1.55 | 1.80|2.35 | 1.75
17:00111163|INDSC |CHENNALIY. PUNJAB 2.15]3.30]3.2013.50|5.20|6.25|9.00/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60(1.87|5.90[2.10|7.75|1.67 | 2.05[1.97 | 2.75
17:00111877|CFR  |GENK PADERBORN 1.90]3.70|3.25]12.90 | 5.0014.90|8.50]2.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.50 | 2.10)1.65|4.30)1.90|7.00|1.50|1.80] 1.65|2.30
17:00/5316 |TUR 1 |SIVASSPOR GALATAS. 6.50 4.30|1.50)11.0/2.15]23.0|3.30|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]9.00 | 8.50|2.80|12.0]1.60|3.70]1.70 | 2.05|4.10 | 1.50
18:0011151ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. DURAME 1.35/4.409.00]1.95|17.0]2.85|37.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45(2.85]2.20 | 1.62 | 1.55|3.70 | 3.45|23.0/2.45|2.75]1.55 | 7.25
18:30111838BFA  |E.FILANTE B.DIOUL. 2.10|2.75|3.803.50 | 6.00 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20|3.00
18:45/ 3862 /ALG 1 |ORAN CONSTANT. 3.00/2.80|2.45|5.20/4.10]9.50|8.00|1.34|3.00|6.003.80]|6.25|4.90|2.35/9.50]2.25|7.50]2.50 | 3.40 | 3.60 | 3.00

19:0011669|BRSPK|TRIND.M20 PIRAC.M20 3.15|3.25]2.205.203.50|9.50 | 7.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 5.40 | 4.40|2.15|9.00|1.92 | 6.50| 1.82 | 2.40|2.95 | 2.25

19:00111670BRSPKMACAP.M20 POTYG.M20 1.30]5.30/8.00)1.7814.012.35[38.0|2.41|1.50|2.202.05|1.65|1.40]1.402.90)3.05|16.0|1.85|2.05]1.30 | 4.40

20:00| 3901 |MAR 1 |WYDAD C. MAGH.FES 1.58 13.50|6.25)12.45|11.014.10|22.0|1.60 | 2.204.20 | 3.20|2.95|2.00)1.72|5.10)3.10 | 16.0| 2.30 | 2.85| 1.87 | 5.90
20:00/5322 [TUR 1 |TRABZON SAMSUNSP. 1.70]3.60 |5.30)2.65|8.00|4.60|17.0]/1.85|1.85|3.15]2.80|2.75|2.05]1.78 |4.80]|2.75|13.0|1.87|2.35]|1.75 | 4.20
20:45111845BFA  |KADIOGO SALITAS 2.25|2.80|3.50(3.70 | 5.80 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20|3.00

21:00| 1527 BRAP |AMERIC.RN S.CRUZRN 1.20]5.80/13.0)1.62]23.012.10|65.0/2.11|1.65]|2.65]2.40|1.75|1.35]1.37|3.00)3.70 | 22.0|2.60 | 2.85]1.30 | 7.75
21:00/ 3863 |ALG 1 |USM ALGER SAOURA 1.85]2.85/4.85]13.05|7.25|5.70 | 15.0|1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 3.803.90 | 2.50)1.92 |6.25|2.90 | 11.0]2.50|3.40]2.35|5.10
21:00/ 4165 |PRT C |SANTA CL. NASION.F. 1.85]3.50/4.40)2.90|6.75|5.70 [ 14.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.25|2.40]1.88 |6.00)2.70 | 12.0| 1.95|2.55]2.00 | 4.00

21:1511671BRSPK|FL.SP M20 VASCO M20 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25/2.65]15.0/4.70|1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|6.75|7.002.55|11.0]1.77 | 4.90]1.92 | 2.40 | 3.90 | 1.75

21:1511672/BRSPK|S.J0S.M20 S.BEN.M20 1.60]3.70|5.40)2.45|8.00|4.00|16.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.60|2.35|1.90]1.70 |4.30)2.70 | 12.0|1.85]|2.30| 1.62 | 4.10

21:15111673BRSPK|SHARJ.M20 NAUT.M20 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00)8.50|8.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]2.05|6.75]|1.78 | 2.35| 2.65 | 2.40
21:15111878 BRSPK|CA J.M20 CORIT.M20 4.003.45|1.85|6.00/2.85]|11.0/5.10|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]5.70 | 5.20|2.35|9.50|1.75|4.901.75| 2.10 | 3.15 | 1.77
22:00| 4082 |[ESPSC|BARCELONA  |OSASUNA 1.48 14.40/6.75]12.1011.013.20|30.02.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.20|2.00 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.50|2.80 | 12.0| 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 4.00
22:30111846/MAL C |S.LUCIA MARSA FC 1.504.00|6.00)2.209.503.35[{20.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.10|1.67]1.60 | 3.60)2.75|12.0|1.75]|2.15] 1.50 | 3.99
23:00/1088 [ITAK |JUVENTUS FROSINONE 1.40 1 4.60 |8.00)2.0014.0)2.85|35.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.50|1.98 | 1.60)1.57 | 3.45]3.15|15.0|1.85|2.20| 1.47 | 5.20
23:15/ 4166 |PRT C |GUIMARAES PENAFIEL 1.30]5.20/11.0)1.82]20.0)2.60|70.0/2.03|1.70|2.702.50|1.90 | 1.52]1.50 | 3.25]3.60 | 20.0|2.15]|2.45]|1.42 | 7.00
23:30/11674 BRSPKIAUDAX M20 FLAM.M20 7.00]4.201.43112.0{2.05|28.0|2.95]|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]9.50 | 9.00|2.75|15.0|1.55|3.45[1.80 | 2.15|4.60 | 1.47
01:55111610|MEX1 |[NECAXA W AMERICA W 30.0|13.01.03 5.80]1.10|1.30 2.35|2.50

01:55| 1526 BRAPE|SANTA C. MAGUARY 1.62]3.45|5.70)2.55|10.5|4.50 | 18.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.00 | 2.05]1.72 | 5.503.05 | 13.0| 2.15| 2.75] 1.87 | 5.50
04:00/11627MEX1 |SANT.L.W CRUZ AZW 6.25|4.30|1.45[10.0 | 2.05 2.41/1.50|2.25 1.62|1.95

04:05| 1725 [MEX 2 |TEPATITL. DORADOS 1.4514.20/6.50)2.05|11.013.00|22.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.00|1.60)1.55|3.45]|2.75|13.0|1.72|2.05]1.45 | 4.10
06:05111629MEX1 |TIJUANA W MAZATL.W 1.07]11.0/18.0)1.23|28.0 3.55/1.25/1.68 2.35|2.45

06:05| 1726 |MEX 2 |MINER.Z. CORRECAM. 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.40]5.709.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.00 | 2.40 {1.77 | 5.30]2.15|9.00| 1.63 | 1.95|1.87 | 2.75
09:00112139/AUS1 |M.VICT.W P.GLORY W 1.65]3.90/4.30)2.45/6.25|14.10|11.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.30|1.85]1.62|3.99]2.20|9.50|1.65|1.97]1.57 | 3.00
09:30/ 4671 |AUS 1 [MACARTHUR  |WEST.UTD. 2.30/3.45|2.80|3.60/4.60]6.50|8.00)2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10]|2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82|6.25|1.48|1.70|1.82 | 2.05
11:4512144/AUS1 |WELLING.W CC MAR.W 2.10/3.70|2.9013.25/4.60]5.90|8.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.102.55|1.77|5.50]1.92 |6.75]|1.57 | 1.87|1.87 | 2.35
11:45) 3681 BANPL |SHEIKH J. ABAHANI 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70]12.0 | 4.602.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.00 | 6.00 [ 2.30 | 10.5]1.70 | 4.50 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 3.30 | 1.70

11:45| 3682 |[BANPL |RAHMATG. ABAHA.CH. 2.55|3.25|2.60|4.10/4.20]7.75|8.00|2.03|1.70]2.75/2.50|3.90 | 3.20 | 1.87 |6.25]1.92 | 6.25]|1.58 | 1.90|2.20 | 2.20

11:45| 3683 |[BANPL | BROTHE.U. MOHAMM.D. 9.50 |5.70 | 1.25|17.0 | 1.63]50.0 | 2.20|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]12.0 | 12.0|3.05|18.0] 1.30 | 2.55] 1.80 | 1.97 | 4.50 | 1.20




